
r 

 
 
 
 

DATES FOR NWIFCA MEETINGS 2017/18 
 
 
Purpose of Report:  To agree dates for NWIFCA and Technical, Science and Byelaw 
Committee meetings for 2018. 
 
 
Recommendations: 

 
1. The report be received. 
 
2. Members agree and note the proposed dates. 
 
 
Proposed Dates of NW-IFCA 2017/18 

 
1. NWIFCA meeting dates for the remainder of 2017 and proposed dates for 2018 are as 

follows: 
 

Friday, 8th December 2017 
 

Friday, 16th March 2018 
Friday, 22nd June 2018 
Friday, 14th September 2018 
Friday, 7th December 2018 

 
2. The Annual Meeting of the NWIFCA in 2018 will be held on Friday, 22nd June. 
 
Proposed Dates of Technical, Science and Byelaw Committee meetings 2017/18 
 

3. Dates of TSB meetings for the remainder of 2017 and proposed dates for 2018 are as 
follows: 

 
Tuesday, 31st October 2017 
 
Tuesday, 6th February 2018 
Tuesday, 15th May 2018 
Tuesday, 7th Aug 2018 
Tuesday, 6th November 2018 

 
 

4. Members are asked to agree and note the above dates. 
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